UNM Faculty Senate - Agenda - October 25, 2016 - Scholes Hall Roberts Room

3:00

3:05

3:25

3:35

3:50

The University of New Mexico Faculty Senate

Meeting Agenda
October 25, 2016

3:00 P.M.

Scholes Hall Roberts Room

AGENDA TOPICS

1. Approval of Agenda

2. Acceptance of the September 27, 2016 Faculty Senate Minutes

3. Provost's Report

4. Faculty Senate President’s Report

5. Regent President

6. Academics Within Boarders

CONSENT AGENDA TOPICS

4:00

7.2016-2017 Faculty Senate Committee Appointments

8. Forms C from the FS Curricula Committee

Revision of BA in Native Amersican Studies

AGENDA TOPICS

4:05

4:20

4:35

4:50

5:00

NOTES:

9. Faculty Reporting Under Title IX

10. Presidential Search Open Discussion

11. New Business and Open Discussion
12. Public Comment

13. Adjournment

1. All faculty are invited to attend Faculty Senate meetings.

index.html[9/22/2017 11:41:48 AM]

TYPE OF ITEMS/ PRESENTER(S)

Action:
Pamela Pyle

Action:
Pamela Pyle

Information:
Chaouki Abdallah

Information:
Pamela Pyle

Discussion:
Robert Doughty

Faculty Proposals:
Brian Gillespie and Coffee Brown

Action:
Marieken Shaner, Operations Committee
Member

Action:
Marieken Shaner, Operations Committee
Member

Information:

Elizabeth Hutchison and Kimberly
Gauderman, Faculty for a Sexual Assualt
Free Environment at UNM (Faculty SAFE
UNM)

Discussion:
All


file:///C|/Users/elhober/Desktop/facgov.unm.edu/agenda/Archive1617/October2016/Docs/FS%20Minutes%209.27.2016%20.pdf
file:///C|/Users/elhober/Desktop/facgov.unm.edu/agenda/Archive1617/October2016/Docs/FS%20Minutes%209.27.2016%20.pdf
file:///C|/Users/elhober/Desktop/facgov.unm.edu/agenda/Archive1617/October2016/Docs/Cmte%20appts.pdf
file:///C|/Users/elhober/Desktop/facgov.unm.edu/agenda/Archive1617/October2016/Forms%20C/rev%20ba%20Nat%20Am%20Stud.pdf
file:///C|/Users/elhober/Desktop/facgov.unm.edu/agenda/Archive1617/October2016/Forms%20C/rev%20ba%20Nat%20Am%20Stud.pdf

UNM Faculty Senate - Agenda - October 25, 2016 - Scholes Hall Roberts Room

2. Full agenda packets are available at http:/facgov.unm.edu/meetings.html

3. All information pertaining to the Faculty Senate can be found at http:/facgov.unm.edu/

4. Questions should be directed to the Office of the Secretary, Scholes 103, 277-4664

5. Information found in agenda packets is in draft form only and may not be used for quotes or dissemination of information until approved by the Faculty

Senate.

index.html[9/22/2017 11:41:48 AM]


http://facgov.unm.edu/meetings.html
http://facgov.unm.edu/

	Local Disk
	UNM Faculty Senate - Agenda - October 25, 2016 - Scholes Hall Roberts Room


