The University of New Mexico Faculty Senate

Meeting Agenda October 25, 2016 3:00 P.M. Scholes Hall Roberts Room

TYPE OF ITEMS/ PRESENTER(S)

AGENDA TOPICS

3:00	1. Approval of Agenda	Action: Pamela Pyle
	2. Acceptance of the September 27, 2016 Faculty Senate Minutes	Action: Pamela Pyle
3:05	3. Provost's Report	Information: Chaouki Abdallah
3:25	4. Faculty Senate President's Report	Information: Pamela Pyle
3:35	5. Regent President	Discussion: Robert Doughty
3:50	6. Academics Within Boarders	Faculty Proposals: Brian Gillespie and Coffee Brown
CONSENT AGENDA TOPICS		
4:00	7. 2016-2017 Faculty Senate Committee Appointments	Action: Marieken Shaner, <i>Operations Committee</i> <i>Member</i>
	8. Forms C from the FS Curricula Committee	Action: Marieken Shaner, Operations Committee Member
	Revision of BA in Native Amersican Studies	
AGENDA TOPICS		
4:05	9. Faculty Reporting Under Title IX	Information: Elizabeth Hutchison and Kimberly Gauderman, <i>Faculty for a Sexual Assualt</i> Free Environment at UNM (Faculty SAFE UNM)
4:20	10. Presidential Search Open Discussion	Discussion: All
4:35	11. New Business and Open Discussion	
4:50	12. Public Comment	

5:00 13. Adjournment

NOTES:

1. All faculty are invited to attend Faculty Senate meetings.

UNM Faculty Senate - Agenda - October 25, 2016 - Scholes Hall Roberts Room

2. Full agenda packets are available at http://facgov.unm.edu/meetings.html

3. All information pertaining to the Faculty Senate can be found at http://facgov.unm.edu/

4. Questions should be directed to the Office of the Secretary, Scholes 103, 277-4664

5. Information found in agenda packets is in draft form only and may not be used for quotes or dissemination of information until approved by the Faculty Senate.